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Date

2-l8-i|6

11-30-55

U-8-57

4-18-68

Auth.Copy

12-30-2^

,

DECEASED

Kreps ^ae J.

Krell Hery E.

Krell J. Arron

Krell moise L.

Kruaer* Victor L.

Krentz Peter Slawson

TCrn^gP-r .T^np-f Wl 1 1 R-t-4-^ Knnr)

*

EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

R. H. Palmer Adm

J. A. Krell Mfil

Lorle Krell Hook Adm

Theron C. Krell Admr.

Macrdalene J. Kruqer Exec.

Ha-pnl 0 Krsutz Adm.

p.f. Code Senl-inn lQ-^55.
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Box

61?

693

706

819

826

838

840

1 • /'

Parcel

14

11

10

87

74

J1_6_

. v • -..-,.--.

Will Boole
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Page
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